FUND DESCRIPTION

010  GENERAL FUND
061  DEBT SERVICE FUND

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

175.000.00
150.000.00

325.000.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT

RAY STELLY 4 ) ﬁég'

VOL 56 PAGE 360

T

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE ;’% ? @

soni__ 72 r

PRSSEE S

~AriEAYy




. DATE 01/20/2010 TO 01/20/2010

VENDOR NAME

TEXPOOL

ACCOUNT #

ACCOUNT NAME

2010 010-151-000 INVESTMENTS

ACH CLAIMS LIST

GENERAL FUND

ITEM/REASON

-78110

CHK107 PAGE 1

VOL 56 PAGE 361

DATE ACH # AMOUNT
01/20/2010 ACH732 175.000.00
AL ITES WRITTEN 1

O NN 175.000.00




e

. DATE 01/20/2010 TO 01/20/2010

VENDOR NAME

TEXPOOL

ACCOUNT #

ACCOUNT NAME

2010 061-151-000 INVESTMENTS

ACH CLAIMS LIST

DEBT SERVICE FUND

TTEM/REASON

78110

CHK107 PAGE 2

VOL 56 PAGE 362

DATE ACH # AMOUNT
01/20/2010 ACH732 150.000.00
OTAL ITEYS WRITTEN 1

TOTL MONT  150,000.00




, DATE 01/20/2010 TO 01/20/2010

VENDOR NAME

ACCOUNT #

ACH CLAIMS LIST

TOTAL ALL ITEMS

ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT

CHK107 PAGE
VOL 56 PAGE 363
DATE  ACH # AMOUNT
325.000.00

3

2




VOL 56 PAGE 364
SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS
020  CONSTRUCTION FUND 1,517.220.00
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 1.517.220.00

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

S R
COUNTY JUDGE %%@/”J

ACH# 7?2 T,




DATE 01720/2010 TO 01/20/2010

VENDOR NAME

MBIA 2010 020-151-100 MB1A-2007 C/0 SERIES

ACCOUNT #

ACCOUNT NAME

ACH CLAIMS LIST

CONSTRUCTION FUND

1TEM/REASON

FED HOME LOAN

CHK107 PAGE 1

VOL 56 PAGE 365

DATE ACH # AMOUNT
01/20/2010 ACH733  1517.220.00
— 1

O AONT 1517.220.00




DATE 0'1/20/‘2010 10 01/20/2010

VENDOR NAME

ACCOUNT #

ACH CLAIMS LIST

TOTAL ALL ITEMS

ACCOUNT NAME TTEM/REASON

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT

CHK107 PAGE

VOL 56 PAGE 366

DATE

ACH #

AMOUNT

1517.220.00

2

i




SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VOL 56 PAGE 367

FUND DESCRIPTION DISBURSEMENTS

101 ADULT SUPERVISION 2.019.42

185 CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION 785.05
TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS 2.804.47

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.
RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

w734

CHECK #¢ -




DATE 01/21/2010 TO 01/21/2010

VENDOR NAME

CAPITAL BANK & TRUST CO.

ACCOUNT #

ACCOUNT NAME

2010 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

ACH CLAIMS LIST

ADULT SUPERVISION

TTEM/REASON

MS DEAN WITTER

CHK107 PAGE 1

VOL 56 PAGE 368

DATE ACH # AMOUNT
01/21/2010 ACH734 2.019.42
O TR WOTTER 1

O MO 2.009.2




DALE 61/2172010 TO 01/21/2010

VENDOR NAME

CAPITAL BANK & TRUST CO.

ACCOUNT #

ACCOUNT NAME

2010 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

ACH CLAIMS LIST

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

ITEM/REASON

MS DEAN WITTER

CHK107 PAGE 2

VOL 56 PAGE 369

DATE ACH # AMOUNT
01/21/2010 ACH734 785.05
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 1

T 785.05




DAJE :01/21/2010 TO 01/21/2010

VENDOR NAME

ACCOUNT #

ACH CLAIMS LIST

TOTAL ALL ITEMS

ACCOUNT NAME TTEM/REASON

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT

DATE

VOL 56

ACH #

CHK107 PAGE

PAGE 370

AMOUNT

2.804.47

3

2




FUND DESCRIPTION

010
021
022
023
024
027
051
101
185

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

A

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

ROAD & BRIDGE #3

ROAD & BRIDGE #4

SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND

DISBURSEMENTS

31,294.30
1.506.32
1.446.12
1.976.22
1,812.16

225.30
460.60
4,163.90
2.,270.26

45,155.18

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

VOL 56 PAGE 371

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

ACH#®

/2

—

D

CHECK #s

S




DATE 01721/2016 T0 01/21/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 1

GENERAL FUND VOL 56 PAGE 372

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE CHECK: 564225 AUTO VOID PAY01/21/2010 ACH735 56.18-
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-560-201 SOCIAL SECURITY CHECK: 564225 AUTO VOID PAY01/21/2010 ACH735 56.18-
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-560-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 56.18
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 15,647.15
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-400-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 325.36
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-401-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 37.81
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-402-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 67.33
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-403-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 618.82
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-405-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 129.26
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-426-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 549.15
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-450-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 602.73
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-455-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 236.27
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-456-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 275.56
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-457-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 229.35
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-458-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 215.37
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-465-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 65.52
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-466-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 275.57
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-467-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 206.35
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-475-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 1,417.53
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-495-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 424.39
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-497-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 233.21
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-499-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 852.78
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-501-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 242.99
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-503-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 144 84
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-510-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 151.18
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-511-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 440.92
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-512-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 2,220.81
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-551-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 37.88
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-552-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 37.88
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-553-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 35.29
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-554-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 35.88
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-560-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 4,513.22
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 177.38
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-650-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 123.36
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-665-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 128.61
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-695-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 332.12
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-696-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 183.46
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-697-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 78.97
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-560-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 56.18

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 39

TOTAL AMOUNT 31.294.30




DATE 01721/2010 T0 01/21/2010

VENDOR NAME

FIRST STATE BANK
FIRST STATE BANK

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

2010 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
2010 021-621-201 SOCIAL SECURITY

ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 2

VOL 56 PAGE 373

ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 753.16

FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 753.16
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 1.506.32




DATE 017/21/2010 TO 01/21/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 3

ROAD & BRIDGE #2
VOL 56 PAGE 374

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 723.06

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 022-622-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 723.06
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 1.446.12




DATE 01/21/2010 10 01/21/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 4

ROAD & BRIDGE #3 VOL 56 PAGE 375

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 988.11

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 023-623-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 988.11
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 1.976.22




DATE 01721/2010 TO 01/21/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 5

ROAD & BRIDGE #4 VOL 56 PAGE 376

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 906.08

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 024-624-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 906.08
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 1.812.16




DATE 01721/2010 TO 01/21/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 6

SECURTTY VOL 56 PAGE 377
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 027-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 112.65
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 027-580-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 112.65
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 225.30




DATE 01/21/2010 T0 01/21/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 7

AGING VOL 56 PAGE 378
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 230.30
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 051-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 230.30

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 460.60




DATE 01/21/2010 TO 01/21/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 8

ADULT SUPERVISION VOL 56 PAGE 379

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AVOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 2.081.95

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 101-570-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 2,081.95
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 4,163.90




DATE 01/21/2010 T0 01/21/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 9

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION VOL 56 PAGE 380

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME TTEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 1.135.13

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 185-586-201 SOCIAL SECURITY FICA/WH 01/21/2010 ACH735 1,135.13
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 2.270.26




DATE- 01/21/2010 T0 01/21/2010

VENDOR NAME

ACCOUNT #

ACH CLAIMS LIST

TOTAL ALL ITEMS

ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT

CHK107 PAGE 10

VOL 56 PAGE 381

DATE

ACH #

AMOUNT

55
45.155.18




FUND DESCRIPTION

010
021
022
023
024
027
051
101
185

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

ROAD & BRIDGE #3

ROAD & BRIDGE #4

SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VOL 56

DISBURSEMENTS

7.318.90
352.30
338.20
462.14
423.84

52.68
107.72
973.80
530.96

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

CHECK #s

PAGE 382




DATE 01/21/2010 TO 01/21/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 1

GENERAL FUND VOL 56 PAGE 383

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE CHECK: 564225 AUTO VOID PAY01/21/2010 ACH736 13.14-
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-560-201 SOCIAL SECURITY CHECK: 564225 AUTO VOID PAY01/21/2010 ACH736 13.14-
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 13.14
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-560-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 13.14
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 3.659.45
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-400-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 76.10
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-401-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 8.84
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-402-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 15.75
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-403-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 144.72
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-405-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 30.23
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-426-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 128 .44
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-450-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 140.96
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-455-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 55.26
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-456-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 64.45
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-457-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 53.64
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-458-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 50.37
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-465-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 15.31
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-466-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH/36 64 .46
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-467-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 48.25
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-475-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 331.54
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-495-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 99.26
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-497-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 54 .54
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-499-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 199.45
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-501-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 56.83
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-503-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 33.87
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-510-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 35.36
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-511-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 103.12
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-512-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 519.36
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-551-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 8.86
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-552-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 8.86
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-553-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 8.25
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-554-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 8.39
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-560-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 1,055.52
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 41.48
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-650-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 28.85
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-665-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 30.08
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-695-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 77.68
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-696-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 42.90
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-697-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 18.47

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 39

TOTAL AMOUNT 7.318.90




DATE 01/21/2010 TO 01/21/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 2

ROAD & BRIDGE #1 VOL 56 PAGE 384
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 176.15
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 021-621-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 176.15
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 352.30




DATE 01/21[2010 10 01/21/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 3

ROAD & BRIDGE #2
VOL 56 PAGE 385

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 169.10

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 022-622-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 169.10
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 338.20




DATE 01/21/2010 TO 01/21/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 4

ROAD & BRIDGE #3 VOL 56 PAGE 386

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 231.07

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 023-623-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 231.07
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 462.14




DATE 01/21/2010 TO 01/21/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 5

ROAD & BRIDGE #4 VOL 56 PAGE 387
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 211.92
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 024-624-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 211.92

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN

TOTAL AMOUNT 423.84




DATE 01/21/2010 TO 01/21/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 6

SECURITY
VOL 56 PAGE 388
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ~ ACH # AMOUNT
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 027-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 26.34
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 027-580-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 26.34

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 52.68




DATE 01/21/2010 TO 01/21/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 7

AGING
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 051-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 051-645-201 SOCIAL SECURITY

VOL 56 PAGE 389

ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 53.86

MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 53.86
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 107.72




DATE 01/21/%010 T0 01/21/2010

VENDOR NAME

FIRST STATE BANK
FIRST STATE BANK

ADULT SUPERVISION

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

2010 101-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE
2010 101-570-201 SOCIAL SECURITY

ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 8

VOL 56 PAGE 390

ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT

MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 486.90

MED 01/21/2010 ACH736 486.90
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 973.80




DATE 01/21/2010 TO 01/21/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 185-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE MED
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 185-586-201 SOCIAL SECURITY MED

CiK107 PAGE 9

VOL 56 PAGE 391

DATE ACH # AMOUNT
01/21/2010 ACH736 265.48
01/21/2010 ACH736 265.48

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 2

TOTAL AMOUNT 530.96




DATE "01/21/2010 TO 01/21/2010

VENDOR NAME

ACCOUNT #

ACH CLAIMS LIST

TOTAL ALL ITEMS

ACCOUNT NAME TTEM/REASON

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN
GRAND TOTAL AMOUNT

CHK107 PAGE 10

VOL 56 PAGE 392

DATE

ACH #

AMOUNT

55
10.560.54




FUND DESCRIPTION

010
021
022
023
024
027
051
101
185

THE PRECEDING LIST OF BILLS PAYABLE WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED FOR PAYMENT.

GENERAL FUND

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

ROAD & BRIDGE #3

ROAD & BRIDGE #4

SECURITY

AGING

ADULT SUPERVISION

CCAP - JUVENILE PROBATION

TOTAL OF ALL FUNDS

SCHEDULE OF BILLS BY FUND VOL 56 PAGE 393

DISBURSEMENTS

19.317.94
899.40
791.24

1.190.48
1.134.47
123.33
116.29
2,702.91
1.626.36

27.,902.42

RAY STELLY

COUNTY AUDITOR

%%; Z. @v;sﬁw

JOHN P. THOMPSON

COUNTY JUDGE

727

ACH#

Y
FERr, U s




'DATE' 01/21/2010 TO 01/21/2010 ACH CLAIMS LIST CHK107 PAGE 1

GENERAL FUND
VOL 56 PAGE 394
VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME ITEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE CHECK: 564225 AUTO YOID PAY01/21/2010 ACH737 82.59-
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 01/21/2010 ACH737 82.59
FIRST STATE BANK 2010 010-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT 01/21/2010 ACH737 19.317.94

TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 3

TOTAL AMOUNT 19.317.94




{DATE 01/21/2010 TO 01/21/2010

VENDOR NAME

FIRST STATE BANK

ACCOUNT #

ACCOUNT NAME

ACH CLAIMS LIST

ROAD & BRIDGE #1

ITEM/REASON

2010 021-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT

CHK107 PAGE 2

VOL 56 PAGE 395

DATE ACH # AMOUNT
01/21/2010 ACH737 899.40
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 1

TOTAL AMOUNT 899.40




_DATE 01721/2010 TO 01/21/2010

VENDOR NAME

FIRST STATE BANK

ACCOUNT #

ACCOUNT NAME

ACH CLAIMS LIST

ROAD & BRIDGE #2

ITEM/REASON

2010 022-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT

CHK107 PAGE 3

VOL 56 PAGE 396

DATE ACH # AMOUNT
01/21/2010 ACH737 791.24
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 1

TOTAL AMOUNT 791.24




DATE 0172172010 TO 01/21/2010

VENDOR NAME

FIRST STATE BANK

ACH CLAIMS LIST

ROAD & BRIDGE #3

ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

2010 023-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

ITEM/REASON

FIT

CHK107 PAGE 4

VOL 56 PAGE 397

DATE ACH # AMOUNT
01/21/2010 ACH737 1,190.48
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN 1

TOTAL AMOUNT 1,190.48




DATE 01/21/2010 TO 01/21/2010

VENDOR NAML

FIRST STATE BANK

ACCOUNT #

ACCOUNT NAME

ACH CLAIMS LIST

ROAD & BRIDGE #4

ITEM/REASON

2010 024-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE FIT

CHK107 PAGE 5

VOL 56 PAGE 398

DATE ACH # AMOUNT
01/21/2010 ACH737 1.134.47
OTAL ITEMS WRITTEN
O MONT 11047




DATE' 01/21/2010 TO 01/21/2010

SECURITY

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME

FIRST STATE BANK 2010 027-202-100 SALARIES PAYABLE

ACH CLAIMS LIST

CHK107 PAGE 6

VOL 56 PAGE 399

TTEM/REASON DATE ACH # AMOUNT
FIT 01/21/2010 ACH737 123.33
TOTAL ITEMS WRITTEN
o MoNT 1223




.DATE 01721/2010 T0 01/21/2010

AGING

VENDOR NAME ACCOUNT # ACCOUNT NAME
